VS-709
Dual Frequency VCSO
The VS-709 is a Voltage Controlled SAW Oscillator that operates at the fundamental frequency from one of the two internal
SAW fi lters.  The SAW fi lters are high-Q Quartz devices that enable the circuit to achieve low phase jitter performance over a
wide operating temperature range.  A divider circuit is deployed for output frequencies less than 600 MHz.  The selectable dual
oscillator is housed in a hermetically sealed leadless surface mount package and off ered on tape and reel.  It has a tri-state
Frequency Select function that provides one of three conditions:  Frequency 1, Output Disable, or Frequency 2.
Industry Standard Package, 5.0 x 7.0 x 1.8 mm•

1.  Note:  not all combination of options are available.
Page8 of 9 Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com Rev: 06Aug2011
Ordering Information
Disclaimer
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
For Additional Information, Please Contact
  USA:
Vectron International
267 Lowell Road
Hudson, NH 03051
Tel: 1.888.328.7661
Fax: 1.888.329.8328
Europe:
Vectron International
Landstrasse, D-74924
Neckarbischofsheim, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 3328.4784.17
Fax: +49 (0) 3328.4784.30
Asia:
Vectron International
1589 Century Avenue, the 19th Floor
Chamtime International Financial Center
Shanghai, China
Tel: 86.21.6081.2888
Fax: 86.21.6163.3598
VS - 709 - E  C  E - K  A  A  N - P2 / P4
Product Family
VS: VCSO
Package
709: 5.0 x 7.0 x 1.8 mm
Input
E: 3.3 V
H: 2.5V (Future)
Output
C:  LVPECL
D:  LVDS
Operating Temperature
E: -40 to 85 °C
Frequency 1
(See Above)
Other (Future Use)
N: N/A
Oscillator Gain
A: Standard
B: Low
Control Logic (Tri-State)
A: L = F1, M = OD, H = F2
Absolute Pull Range1
K: ± 50 ppm
S: ± 100 ppm
T: ± 120 ppmExample1: VS-709-ECE-KAAN-M2/NH
Example2: VS-709-EDE-SAAN-R3/R4
Frequency 2
(See Above)
Revision History
Date Approved Description
06Aug2011 BW Standard frequency table updated.  Codes VP, VV, and VW added.
19Nov2010 BW Standard frequency table updated.  Code VR added.
15Sep2010 BW Clarifi ed Floating FS Functionality.
16Jul2010 BW ±120 ppm APR added to ordering information.   Standard frequency table updated.
25Jun2010 BW Standard frequency table updated.
23Mar2010 BW Offi  cial Release
VS-709 Dual Frequency VCSO
Page9 of 9 Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com Rev: 06Aug2011
Revision History